DR K'N MODI UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR — HOSTEL FEES

Hostel Fee

Particular

Non AC Triple sharing Room with
Common Toilet

Non AC Triple Sharing Room with
Attached Toilet (Not available for
Girls)

Non AC Deluxe Triple Sharing
Room with Attached Toilet

Non AC Double sharing Room
with Common Toilet (Only for
Girls)

Non AC Double sharing Room
with Attached Toilet

AC Triple Sharing with Attached
Toilet

Deluxe Triple Sharing AC with
attached Toilet

AC Double Sharing with Attached
Toilet

Veg Mess
Fee

33000

33000

33000

33000

33000

33000

33000

33000

Hostel Fee

26000

30000

36000

32000

38000

52000

55000

60000

Fees Per year

59000

63000

69000

65000

71000

85000

88000

93000



Dormitory Hostel facility (for Diploma students)

4-5 Seater room with Commom 33000 20000 53000
Toilet
8-10 seater room with commom 33000 16000 49000
Toilet
12-16 seater room with 33000 14000 47000

commom toilet

Non Veg Food (2 Breakfasts + 3 Lunches or Dinner in a week ) 44500

Extra Charge for Air Cooled Room Per Student (Cooler to be 6000
arranged by their own).

* Mess Charges are subject to change during the year.

1. The room under each category will be allotted on first come first serve basis.

2. The students once opted would not be allowed to change the category within the semester and would be
liable to pay for the category chosen initially.

3. The bedding, mattresses will be arranged by students themselves.



