DR K N MODI UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR – HOSTEL FEES

Hostel Fee					
Particular	Veg Mess Fee	Hostel Fee	Fees Per year		
Non AC Triple sharing Room with Common Toilet	33000	26000	59000		
Non AC Triple Sharing Room with Attached Toilet (Not available for Girls)	33000	30000	63000		
Non AC Deluxe Triple Sharing Room with Attached Toilet	33000	36000	69000		
Non AC Double sharing Room with Common Toilet (Only for Girls)	33000	32000	65000		
Non AC Double sharing Room with Attached Toilet	33000	38000	71000		
AC Triple Sharing with Attached Toilet	33000	52000	85000		
Deluxe Triple Sharing AC with attached Toilet	33000	55000	88000		
AC Double Sharing with Attached Toilet	33000	60000	93000		

Dormitory Hostel facility (for Diploma students)					
4-5 Seater room with Commom Toilet	33000	20000	53000		
8-10 seater room with commom Toilet	33000	16000	49000		
12-16 seater room with commom toilet	33000	14000	47000		
Non Veg Food (2 Breakfasts + 3 Lu	44500				
Extra Charge for Air Cooled Room Per Student (Cooler to be arranged by their own).			6000		

^{*} Mess Charges are subject to change during the year.

- 1. The room under each category will be allotted on first come first serve basis.
- 2. The students once opted would not be allowed to change the category within the semester and would be liable to pay for the category chosen initially.
- 3. The bedding, mattresses will be arranged by students themselves.